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Trofej Beograda 2025
Beograd, 14 - 15/6/2025

Disciplina 1 Muški, 50m Delfin/Fly Otvoreno
14/06/2025 - 10:00 Rezultati Prelim
Bodova: AQUA 2025

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

13 - 14 godina

1. SIMOVIC, Oleg 11 11. April 28.05 500 R
2. GOLUBOVIC, Andrija 11 11. April 29.31 438
3. MANDIC, Veljko 11 11. April 30.20 400
4. HINIC, Marko 12 11. April 30.65 383
5. DJORDJEVIC, Nikola 12 11. April 31.31 359
6. TESIC, Konstantin 12 BPK 31.72 346
7. NIKOLIC, Petar 11 11. April 34.40 271
8. KRBAVAC, Andrej 12 Plavi Talas 34.77 262
9. MITROVIC, Strahinja 11 11. April 39.14 184

10. KOMAZEC, Dusan 12 Plavi Talas 40.24 169

15 - 18 godina

1. NIKOLIC, Aleksandar 07 Novi Beograd 011 25.26 685 Q
2. JOVANOVIC, Luka 07 Novi Beograd 011 25.41 673 Q
3. STAMENKOVIC, Filip 10 BPK 27.38 538 Q
4. SAVIC, Aleksandar 08 PK Vracar 27.49 531 Q
5. CVIJOVIC, Kosta 10 11. April 27.68 520 Q
6. CAKALOVSKI, Pavle 10 Partizan 27.71 519 Q
7. SVEDIC, Ognjen 07 Crvena Zvezda 28.60 472
8. MITROVIC, Momcilo 08 Partizan 28.76 464
9. MLADENOV, Ognjen 09 PK Vracar 28.90 457

10. MILUTINOVIC, Uros 07 Barakuda 29.84 415
11. VUJOVIC, Matan 08 11. April 31.27 361
12. ZARIĆ, Novak 09 Panta Rei 31.44 355
13. BOBOCKI, Andrej 07 11. April 32.67 316
14. CUPIC, Luka 08 Sigma 33.15 303
15. MLADENOVIC, Mihajlo 07 11. April 34.68 264

Otvoreno

1. NIKOLIC, Aleksandar 07 Novi Beograd 011 25.26 685 Q
2. OBRADOVIC, Ognjen 06 Dubocica 25.31 681 Q
3. JOVANOVIC, Luka 07 Novi Beograd 011 25.41 673 Q
4. ZIVANOVIC, Uros 05 Dubocica 25.82 641 Q
5. STAMENKOVIC, Filip 10 BPK 27.38 538 Q
6. SAVIC, Aleksandar 08 PK Vracar 27.49 531 Q
7. CVIJOVIC, Kosta 10 11. April 27.68 520 Q
8. CAKALOVSKI, Pavle 10 Partizan 27.71 519 Q
9. SIMOVIC, Oleg 11 11. April 28.05 500 R

10. SUBOTIC, Aleksandar 04 Usce 28.27 488 R
11. SVEDIC, Ognjen 07 Crvena Zvezda 28.60 472
12. MITROVIC, Momcilo 08 Partizan 28.76 464
13. MLADENOV, Ognjen 09 PK Vracar 28.90 457
14. GOLUBOVIC, Andrija 11 11. April 29.31 438
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Trofej Beograda 2025
Beograd, 14 - 15/6/2025

Disciplina 1, Muški, 50m Delfin/Fly, Prelim, Otvoreno

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

15. MILUTINOVIC, Uros 07 Barakuda 29.84 415
16. MANDIC, Veljko 11 11. April 30.20 400
17. PEREZIC, Andrej 04 Usce 30.60 385
18. HINIC, Marko 12 11. April 30.65 383
19. VUJOVIC, Matan 08 11. April 31.27 361
20. DJORDJEVIC, Nikola 12 11. April 31.31 359
21. ZARIĆ, Novak 09 Panta Rei 31.44 355
22. TESIC, Konstantin 12 BPK 31.72 346
23. BOBOCKI, Andrej 07 11. April 32.67 316
24. JOCIC, Milutin 13 Novi Beograd 011 32.90 310
25. CUPIC, Luka 08 Sigma 33.15 303
26. NIKOLIC, Petar 11 11. April 34.40 271
27. MLADENOVIC, Mihajlo 07 11. April 34.68 264
28. KRBAVAC, Andrej 12 Plavi Talas 34.77 262
29. MITROVIC, Strahinja 11 11. April 39.14 184
30. MLADENOVIC, Vasilije 13 Plavi Talas 39.86 174
31. KOMAZEC, Dusan 12 Plavi Talas 40.24 169
32. PAPIC, Danilo 13 Novi Beograd 011 40.81 162
33. MOSUROVIC, Matija 14 Novi Beograd 011 43.72 132


